
Grundej erforeningen Klint Bakker

Budget for foreningsåret 2014

Indtæeter
Kontingent
Renter bank
Tilsyn
Renter giro
Gl. kontingent
Gebyr
Klaser

Budget 2013

44.000
0
0
0

1.500
1.500

0

Regnskab 2013

37.t00
0
0
0

7.000
5.610

0

Budget 2014

40.000
0
0
0

1.500
1.500

0

I alt

Udsifter
Generalforsamling
Vejarbejde
Kontingent SAGT
Porto
Diverse
Gebyrer
Møder
Flishugning
Naturoleieudvals

47.000

s.000
2s.000

1.500
1.000

0
1.000

0
14.000

1.000

49.710

4.334
9.506
t.260

633
570
486

0
12854

0

43.000

6.000
20.000

1.500
1.000

0
1.000

0
1s.000

1.000

I alt 29.643

Bestyrelsen


